
To: jeevacation©gmaitcom[jeevacation gmail.com]; JEE 'eevacation mail.com 
Cc: Richard Kah Rich Kah 
From: Cecile de Jongh 
Sent: Mon 8/13/2012 3:33:04 PM 
Subject: Fw: TWA containment/fuel pad location, Cyril King airport 

Good morning Jeffrey, 

The architect needs to have asurvey done of the site designated for the fuel pad. 
Please let me know if I can proceed to order the survey at a cost of $1,850. 

With warm regards, 

Cecile 

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be privileged,confidential, and 
protected from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified 
that any dissemination, distribution or duplication of this communication is strictly 
prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender 
immediately and delete all copies. 

"Nearly all men can stand adversity, but if you want to test a man's character, give him power." - 
Abraham Lincoln 

ir Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail. 

-- Forwarded Message —
From: R an C. Wisehart 11111111111.11111.111111111. 
To: 
Sent: Friday, August 10, 2012 6:29 AM 
Subject: RE: TWA containment/fuel pad location, Cyril King airport 

Good morning Cecile. 

I did speak with John about the scope/size of the survey but didn't get a definite 
answer. He mentioned an engineer or person on-site who is concerned with the 
project. I'm very familiar with the area so I'm comfortable providing a budget number 
for the survey at $1,850. Let me know if you'd like to proceed and the surveyors can 
meet with the engineer at the time the survey is conducted to assure we cover his/her 
concerns. 

Sincerely, 

Ryan C. Wisehart, PLS 
President 
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From: Ryan C. Wisehart 
Sent: Friday, August 03, 2012 3:18 PM 
To: JAREDIAN DESIGN GROUP 
Cc: 
Subject: FW: TWA containment/fuel pad location, Cyril King airport 

Good afternoon John, 

Please let me know the size of the area to survey. I presume it is bounded on the 
east and north by the existing concrete but please correct me. 

Sincerely, 

Ryan C. Wisehart, PLS 
President 

From: David Starshak 
Sent: Friday, August 03, 2012 2:16 PM 
To: 'Ryan C. Wisehart' 
Subject: FW: TWA containment/fuel pad location, Cyril King airport 

----Original Message----
From: Cecile de Jongh 
Sent: Frida Au ust 03 2012 1:28 PM 
To: 
Cc: AIA John P. Woods 
Subject: TWA containment/fuel pad location, Cyril King airport 

A Google Earth location of the site. 

With warm regards, 

Cecile 

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be privileged,confidential, and 
protected from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that 
any dissemination, distribution or duplication of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you 
have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all 
copies. 
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"Nearly all men can stand adversity, but if you want to test a man's character, give him power." 
- Abraham Lincoln 

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail. 
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